Pr
eli
m
in
ar
y
KP58E
Features Highlight

y
Pressure Sensor
Ordering Information
K P 5 8 E H - 0 1 0 - F 1
010	 : 2 NPN output & Analog output ( 0 ~ 10 V )
011	 : 2 NPN output & Analog output ( 4 ~ 20 mA )
030	 : 2 PNP output & Analog output ( 0 ~ 10 V )
031	 : 2 PNP output & Analog output ( 4 ~ 20 mA )
02R : 1 NPN Output + RS485
04R : 1 PNP Output + RS485
Output Specifications
F1	 : R1/8", M5 ( for KP58E )
F3	 : G1/8" ( BSPP ), M5 ( for KP58E )
F4	 : R1/4", M5 ( for KP58EH )
F6	 : G1/4" ( BSPP ), M5 ( for KP58EH )
M5 : M5 female thread ( for KP58E )
Pressure Port
Optional Parts
Mounting bracket :
BT-22 / BT-23
( for Pressure Port F1 / F3 / M5 )
Panel Adapter : PA-C Panel Adapter + Front Protective Lid : PA-D
Blank : Rear ported
L	 : Bottom ported
	   ( for KP58EH )
Piping Direction
Blank : -101.3 ~ 1000.0 kPa
H	 : High pressure
	   ( -101.3 ~ 2000 kPa )
Pressure Range
BT-22 : Mounting bracket
BT-23 : Mounting bracket
BT-31 : Mounting bracket
BT-32 : Mounting bracket
Optional Parts
PA-C : Panel Adapter
PA-D : Panel Adapter + Front Protective Lid
Mounting bracket :
BT-31 / BT-32
( for Pressure Port F4 & F6 )
I-0360 : Snubber ( for Pressure Port F4 & F6 )
※ KP58EH series suggest to select a snubber
Removable Snubber Installed
Pressure port equipped with snubber can avoid damage
caused by sudden pressure surge of water or oil, improve
product durability.
※ When snubber is clogged with contaminants, please use a flat head screwdriver
     to remove the snubber, clean and reinstall.
Pr
eli
m
in
ar
y
Dimensions
30
30
21
15
6
9
27.4
21.41.25 20
20
M5